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DRN015G0101 Middle Level Soak dyke HIGH Annual 2798 July-Nov Machine £1,898.17
DRN015G0103 No. 2 Drain MEDIUM Annual 1540 July-Nov Machine £1,044.74
DRN015G0104 No. 3 Drain MEDIUM Annual 1164 July-Nov Machine £789.66

5,502 £3,732.57

DRN016G0101 Laural Farm Delph HIGH Annual 2422 July-Nov Machine £2,204.52
DRN016G0103 Gulphers Stream (King's Fleet) MEDIUM Annual 761 July-Nov Machine £692.67
DRN016G0104 Rosier Marsh (King's Fleet) MEDIUM Annual 1454 July-Nov Machine £1,323.44
DRN016G0105 Rosier Marsh (King's Fleet) MEDIUM Annual 799 July-Nov Machine £727.26
DRN016G0106 Falkenham Delph 1 MEDIUM Annual 383 July-Nov Machine £348.61
DRN016G0107 Falkenham Delph 2 / Kirton Drain MEDIUM Annual 501 July-Nov Machine £456.01

6,320 £5,752.51

DRN017P0101 Waltham Drain MEDIUM Annual 2218 July-Nov Machine £3,218.48
DRN017P0102 Short Fen Drain MEDIUM Annual 2510 July-Nov Machine £3,642.19

4,728 £6,860.67

DRN018P0101 Mill Drain HIGH Annual 1784 July-Nov Machine £2,201.17
DRN018P0102 Cemetry Drain HIGH Annual 1103 July-Nov Machine £1,360.92
DRN018P0103 Church Meadow Drain MEDIUM Annual 1042 July-Nov Machine £1,285.66
DRN018P0104 Foldgate Lane MEDIUM Annual 526 July-Nov Machine £649.00

4,455 £5,496.75

DRN019P0101 Main Pump Drain (Arterial) HIGH Annual 3299 July-Nov Machine £5,366.92
DRN019P0104 Chancellor Dyke HIGH Annual 793 July-Nov Machine £1,290.08
DRN019P0201 New Drain HIGH Annual 2093 July-Nov Machine £3,404.96
DRN019P0202 North Hook Drain MEDIUM Annual 682 July-Nov Machine £1,109.50
DRN019P0301 West Hook Drain (Arterial) HIGH Annual 3376 July-Nov Machine £5,492.19
DRN019P0401 New Common Drove Drain MEDIUM Annual 1073 July-Nov Machine £1,745.59
DRN019P0501 Bent Drain (Arterial) HIGH Annual 2176 July-Nov Machine £3,539.99
DRN019P0502 New Drove Drain (Arterial) HIGH Annual 2447 July-Nov Machine £3,980.86
DRN019P0504 Split of Common Drove Drain EP0503 MEDIUM Annual 846 July-Nov Machine £1,376.30

16,785 £27,306.40

DRN037G0101 Lighthouse Drain (Arterial) HIGH Annual 6390 July-Nov Machine £7,493.10
DRN037G0107 1871 Bank MEDIUM Annual 1319 July-Nov Machine £1,546.70
DRN037G0108 Symington's Cross MEDIUM Annual 2660 July-Nov Machine £3,119.19
DRN037G0111 1925 Bank MEDIUM Annual 935 July-Nov Machine £1,096.41
DRN037G0112 1869 Bank MEDIUM Annual 899 July-Nov Machine £1,054.19
DRN037G0113 Fern House. MEDIUM Annual 315 July-Nov Machine £369.38
DRN037G0201 1951 Bank (Arterial) HIGH Annual 10137 July-Nov Machine £11,886.94
DRN037G0206 1926 Soke Dike drain (Arterial) HIGH Annual 3299 July-Nov Machine £3,868.50

25,954 £30,434.42

DRN038G0101 Wingland Sluice (Arterial) HIGH Annual 2382 July-Nov Machine £3,843.24
DRN038G0104 Pratts Cross MEDIUM Annual 2254 July-Nov Machine £3,636.72
DRN038G0105 Pratts Cross MEDIUM Annual 800 July-Nov Machine £1,290.76
DRN038G0106 Bass's Cross MEDIUM Annual 796 July-Nov Machine £1,284.31
DRN038G0109 1910 Bank (east) MEDIUM Annual 1498 July-Nov Machine £2,416.95
DRN038G0110 1910 Bank (west) MEDIUM Annual 1004 July-Nov Machine £1,619.90
DRN038G0111 Wingland Sluice offshoot MEDIUM Annual 605 July-Nov Machine £976.14
DRN038G0201 Cocklehole (Arterial) HIGH Annual 1574 July-Nov Machine £2,539.57
DRN038G0202 Grooves Cross MEDIUM Annual 1311 July-Nov Machine £2,115.23
DRN038G0203 Sharpes Bank (Arterial) HIGH Annual 3197 July-Nov Machine £5,158.20
DRN038G0204 Long Road North (Arterial) HIGH Annual 1121 July-Nov Machine £1,808.68
DRN038G0206 New Common Marsh MEDIUM Annual 1222 July-Nov Machine £1,971.64
DRN038G0207 Foresters Road MEDIUM Annual 825 July-Nov Machine £1,331.10
DRN038G0209 Sharpes Bank offshoot MEDIUM Annual 262 July-Nov Machine £422.72
DRN038G0210 Anchors MEDIUM Annual 2628 July-Nov Machine £4,240.15
DRN038G0301 Cocklehole HIGH Annual 341 July-Nov Machine £550.19
DRN038G0302 Bleak House (Arterial) HIGH Annual 3242 July-Nov Machine £5,230.81
DRN038G0303 Worth's Cross (Arterial) HIGH Annual 595 July-Nov Machine £960.00
DRN038G0304 Long Road North (Arterial) HIGH Annual 926 July-Nov Machine £1,494.06
DRN038G0305 Cobley's Cross MEDIUM Annual 869 July-Nov Machine £1,402.09
DRN038G0306 Boundary Lane MEDIUM Annual 1161 July-Nov Machine £1,873.22
DRN038G0309 Long Road South (Arterial) HIGH Annual 2402 July-Nov Machine £3,875.51
DRN038G0310 Eyres Cross MEDIUM Annual 188 July-Nov Machine £303.33
DRN038G0312 Shorts Cross MEDIUM Annual 488 July-Nov Machine £787.36
DRN038G0313 Eastlands Bank MEDIUM Annual 2395 July-Nov Machine £3,864.21
DRN038G0315 Cross Stiles Bank MEDIUM Annual 770 July-Nov Machine £1,242.36
DRN038G0316 Middle Bank MEDIUM Annual 1138 July-Nov Machine £1,836.11
DRN038G0402 Bleak House Road MEDIUM Annual 509 July-Nov Machine £821.25
DRN038G0403 Moores Cross MEDIUM Annual 815 July-Nov Machine £1,314.96
DRN038G0404 Todkills Lane MEDIUM Annual 500 July-Nov Machine £806.73
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DRN038G0405 Todkills Lane MEDIUM Annual 449 July-Nov Machine £724.44
DRN038G0408 Kilbons Cross MEDIUM Annual 451 July-Nov Machine £727.67

https://wma-idb.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=1b3f5649948d4ec3ad984bca28939ddd
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38,718 £62,469.57

DRN039G0101 Chalk Lane HIGH Annual 2174 July-Nov Machine £4,396.60
DRN039G0103 Air Ministry HIGH Annual 4360 July-Nov Machine £8,817.47
DRN039G0106 Wingland MEDIUM Annual 2178 July-Nov Machine £4,404.69
DRN039G0201 King John HIGH Annual 3368 July-Nov Machine £6,811.29
DRN039G0202 Hillards Cross MEDIUM Annual 1388 July-Nov Machine £2,807.03
DRN039G0207 Bliss' Cross MEDIUM Annual 1147 July-Nov Machine £2,319.64

14,615 £29,556.71

DRN040P0101 Ingleborough drain HIGH Annual 2123 July-Nov Machine £3,937.49
DRN040P0103 Smallholdings drain MEDIUM Annual 1230 July-Nov Machine £2,281.26
DRN040P0105 Smallholdings drain HIGH Annual 741 July-Nov Machine £1,374.32
DRN040P0106 Smallholdings drain HIGH Annual 402 July-Nov Machine £745.58

4,496 £8,338.64

DRN127G0101 Heacham main MEDIUM Annual 2159 July Machine £3,889.22
DRN127G0103 Heacham main MEDIUM Annual 510 May & Nov Hand £918.71
DRN127G0401 Heacham River HIGH Bi-Annual 7803 Sep-Nov Machine £14,056.31
DRN127G0402 Heacham River HIGH Annual 990 Sep-Nov Machine £1,783.38
DRN127G0403 RESERVOIR HIGH Annual 842 Sep-Nov Machine £1,516.78

12,304 £22,164.40

DRN128P0101 Dersingham Main HIGH Annual 4278 Sep-Nov Machine £7,628.95
DRN128P0103 Decoy MEDIUM Annual 512 Sep-Nov Machine £913.05
DRN128P0104 Wallaces HIGH Annual 3003 Sep-Nov Machine £5,355.25
DRN128P0105 Hipkins MEDIUM Annual 1002 Sep-Nov Machine £1,786.87
DRN128P0107 Chapmans drain MEDIUM Annual 397 Sep-Nov Machine £707.97
DRN128P0201 Lock Hill MEDIUM Annual 2786 Sep-Nov Machine £4,968.27
DRN128P0301 Boathouse Creek HIGH Annual 3711 Sep-Nov Machine £6,617.82
DRN128P0401 Catchwater Creek MEDIUM Annual 2686 Sep-Nov Machine £4,789.94
DRN128P0501 Coalyard Creek (Arterial) HIGH Annual 6705 Sep-Nov Machine £11,957.02
DRN128P0701 Soakbank (Arterial) HIGH Annual 5862 Sep-Nov Machine £10,453.70
DRN128P0801 Ingol HIGH Annual 6448 Sep-Nov Machine £11,498.71

37,390 £66,677.54

DRN129P0301 Pinchcut U/Stream HIGH Annual 1925 Sep-Nov Machine £10,059.58
DRN129P0303 Cross' High Bank drain MEDIUM Annual 865 Sep-Nov Machine £4,520.28

2,790 £14,579.86

DRN131G0101 North Wootton HIGH Annual 1844 July-Nov Machine £2,608.45
DRN131G0201 North Wootton HIGH Annual 1605 July-Nov Hand £2,270.37
DRN131G0202 Rainbow Drain HIGH Annual 931 July-Nov Machine £1,316.95

4,380 £6,195.77

DRN132P0101 North Lynn HIGH Annual 914 June & Nov Machine £3,893.09
DRN132P0103 North Lynn HIGH Annual 1961 June & Nov Machine £8,352.69
DRN132P0104 Baldock Drain HIGH Annual 578 June & Nov Machine £2,461.93
DRN132P0106 North Lynn HIGH Annual 1483 June & Nov Machine £6,316.69
DRN132P0107 Riverside North Lynn HIGH Annual 273 June & Nov Machine £1,162.82

5,209 £22,187.22

DRN133G0101 Bawsey HIGH Annual 3012 July-Nov Hand £16,946.36
DRN133G0201 Black Drain HIGH Annual 2982 July-Nov Machine £16,777.57
DRN133G0301 Reffley Reservoir PR05 HIGH Annual 241 July-Nov Machine £1,355.93
DRN133G0401 Seabank Rising Main HIGH Annual 408 July-Nov Machine £2,295.52

6,643 £37,375.39

DRN134G0101 Gaywood River HIGH Annual 13255 July-Nov Machine £41,223.26
DRN134G0201 Roydon Straight Drain HIGH Annual 4351 Sep Machine £13,531.68
DRN134G0301 Derby Fen MEDIUM Annual 697 Sep Machine £2,167.68
DRN134G0401 Watery Lane HIGH Annual 1300 Sep Machine £4,043.02
DRN134G0501 Leziate Straight - Lemons Drain MEDIUM Annual 1385 Sep Machine £4,307.37

20,988 £65,273.02

DRN135P0101 Middleton Stop HIGH Annual 11794 July-Nov Machine £57,661.15
DRN135P0201 Pierrepoint HIGH Annual 4158 July-Nov Machine £20,328.56
DRN135P0301 Knights Drain HIGH Annual 374 July-Nov Machine £1,828.49
DRN135P0302 Knights Drain MEDIUM Annual 1010 July-Nov Machine £4,937.91
DRN135P0401 Pilkingtons HIGH Annual 3619 July-Nov Machine £17,693.38
DRN135P0405 Pilkingtons MEDIUM Annual 284 July-Nov Machine £1,388.48

21,239 £103,837.98

DRN136P0101 Lawrences MEDIUM Annual 462 July-Nov Machine £2,408.80
DRN136P0201 Lawrences MEDIUM Annual 1034 July-Nov Machine £5,391.13
DRN136P0301 Lawrences MEDIUM Annual 1250 July-Nov Machine £6,517.32
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DRN136P0302 Lawrences MEDIUM Annual 814 July-Nov Machine £4,244.08
DRN136P0303 Hardwick Pond FSA MEDIUM Annual 1331 July-Nov Machine £6,939.64

4,891 £25,500.96

DRN137P0101 Mill Basin HIGH Annual 6656 July-Nov Machine £25,232.88
6,656 £25,232.88

DRN138P0101 Kimberly CUT HIGH Annual 5812 July-Nov Machine £10,204.23
DRN138P0201 Rands Drain HIGH Annual 6532 July-Nov Machine £11,468.35
DRN138P0204 Ped Medow HIGH Annual 454 July-Nov Machine £797.10
DRN138P0205 Emneth Drain HIGH Annual 2221 July-Nov Machine £3,899.45
DRN138P0206 Edge Bank MEDIUM Annual 1479 July-Nov Machine £2,596.71
DRN138P0207 Great Fendyke MEDIUM Annual 2036 July-Nov Machine £3,574.64
DRN138P0208 Little Fendyke MEDIUM Annual 1276 July-Nov Machine £2,240.30
DRN138P0209 Little Fendyke MEDIUM Annual 637 July-Nov Machine £1,118.39
DRN138P0211 Great Fendyke MEDIUM Annual 183 July-Nov Machine £321.30
DRN138P0212 Rands Drain MEDIUM Annual 1578 July-Nov Machine £2,770.52
DRN138P0214 Podile Drain MEDIUM Annual 402 July-Nov Machine £705.80
DRN138P0216 Ped Medow Moyses MEDIUM Annual 825 July-Nov Machine £1,448.47
DRN138P0217 Little Racy MEDIUM Annual 1639 July-Nov Machine £2,877.62
DRN138P0301 Forty Foot HIGH Annual 5111 July-Nov Machine £8,973.47
DRN138P0302 620 West Drain MEDIUM Annual 936 July-Nov Machine £1,643.35
DRN138P0303 Moyses Drain MEDIUM Annual 3101 July-Nov Machine £5,444.48
DRN138P0304 Forty Foot MEDIUM Annual 910 July-Nov Machine £1,597.70
DRN138P0305 Big Racy HIGH Annual 713 July-Nov Machine £1,251.83
DRN138P0306 Big Racy MEDIUM Annual 764 July-Nov Machine £1,341.37
DRN138P0307 Outwell Drain HIGH Annual 750 July-Nov Machine £1,316.79
DRN138P0308 Outwell Drain HIGH Annual 1505 July-Nov Machine £2,642.36
DRN138P0309 Little Racy MEDIUM Annual 686 July-Nov Machine £1,204.42
DRN138P0310 Little Racy MEDIUM Annual 940 July-Nov Machine £1,650.37
DRN138P0312 Stow Road HIGH Annual 1379 July-Nov Machine £2,421.13
DRN138P0313 Town Drove HIGH Annual 944 July-Nov Machine £1,657.40
DRN138P0314 Stow Road MEDIUM Annual 599 July-Nov Machine £1,051.67
DRN138P0316 Angle Bridge MEDIUM Annual 910 July-Nov Machine £1,597.70
DRN138P0317 Sandy Field HIGH Annual 1710 July-Nov Machine £3,002.28
DRN138P0319 Sandy Field HIGH Annual 1558 July-Nov Machine £2,735.41
DRN138P0320 620 Drain MEDIUM Annual 1693 July-Nov Machine £2,972.43
DRN138P0321 Ell Drain MEDIUM Annual 1554 July-Nov Machine £2,728.39
DRN138P0323 Walpole Drain MEDIUM Annual 1567 July-Nov Machine £2,751.21
DRN138P0401 Chancellors Drain MEDIUM Annual 3126 July-Nov Machine £5,488.37
DRN138P0403 620 Drain East MEDIUM Annual 2189 July-Nov Machine £3,843.27
DRN138P0501 Sraight Drain HIGH Annual 4136 July-Nov Machine £7,261.65
DRN138P0505 St Marys HIGH Annual 891 July-Nov Machine £1,564.34
DRN138P0506 St Marys MEDIUM Annual 800 July-Nov Machine £1,404.57
DRN138P0507 St Marys MEDIUM Annual 394 July-Nov Machine £691.75
DRN138P0508 St Marys MEDIUM Annual 1146 July-Nov Machine £2,012.05
DRN138P0510 Avenue HIGH Annual 649 July-Nov Machine £1,139.46

65,735 £115,412.10

DRN139G0100 Ongar Hill Drain MEDIUM Annual 3042 July-Nov Machine £3,402.91
DRN139G0101 Crooked & Bentineck Drain HIGH Annual 8733 July-Nov Machine £9,769.09
DRN139G0105 Race Course Drain MEDIUM Annual 1850 July-Nov Machine £2,069.49
DRN139G0106 Crooked & Bentineck Drain HIGH Annual 4875 July-Nov Machine £5,453.38
DRN139G0201 Needhams Drain HIGH Annual 2812 July-Nov Machine £3,145.62
DRN139G0202 Banklands Drain MEDIUM Annual 1132 July-Nov Machine £1,266.30

22,444 £25,106.78

DRN140G0101 West Lynn Drain HIGH Annual 7719 July-Nov Machine £9,249.24
DRN140G0102 West Lynn Drain MEDIUM Annual 1854 July-Nov Machine £2,221.54
DRN140G0201 Freebridge Drains HIGH Annual 471 July-Nov Machine £564.37
DRN140G0202 Warehouse Drain HIGH Annual 122 July-Nov Machine £146.19
DRN140G0203 Marsh Farm Drain MEDIUM Annual 707 July-Nov Machine £847.16
DRN140G0301 Jubilee Bank HIGH Annual 747 July-Nov Machine £895.09
DRN140G0302 Jubilee Bank HIGH Annual 281 July-Nov Machine £336.71
DRN140G0303 School Drain HIGH Annual 180 July-Nov Machine £215.68
DRN140G0401 Ferry Road Drain HIGH Annual 272 July-Nov Machine £325.92
DRN140G0501 Margaretta Drain. HIGH Annual 1918 July-Nov Machine £2,298.23
DRN140G0504 Bailey Lane dyke MEDIUM Annual 1504 July-Nov Machine £1,802.16
DRN140G0505 Linford Close Drain MEDIUM Annual 2827 July-Nov Machine £3,387.43
DRN140G0510 Hall Road Drain MEDIUM Annual 980 July-Nov Machine £1,174.28
DRN140G0601 Lynnford Estate Drain HIGH Annual 593 July-Nov Machine £710.56
DRN140G0701 Willow Farm Drain HIGH Annual 1150 July-Nov Machine £1,377.98
DRN140G0702 Wildfields Road Drain HIGH Annual 1762 July-Nov Machine £2,111.30
DRN140G0801 New Cut Drain HIGH Annual 5091 July-Nov Machine £6,100.26
DRN140G0802 War Bank Dyke HIGH Annual 653 July-Nov Machine £782.45

Green Bank

Mill Basin

West Lynn Catchment

Billy Kerkham
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DRN140G0803 African Violet Drain MEDIUM Annual 260 July-Nov Machine £311.54
DRN140G0805 New All Saints Drain HIGH Annual 2690 July-Nov Machine £3,223.27
DRN140G0812 Playing Field Drain HIGH Annual 607 July-Nov Machine £727.33
DRN140G0813 Church Bank Drain. HIGH Annual 739 July-Nov Machine £885.50
DRN140G0901 Diddles Dam HIGH Annual 1764 July-Nov Machine £2,113.70
DRN140G0902 Glebe Drain HIGH Annual 239 July-Nov Machine £286.38

35,130 £42,094.28

DRN141G0101 Cut Bridge Drain MEDIUM Annual 330 Oct Hand & Machine £1,180.53
330 £1,180.53

DRN142G0101 Merries Farm MEDIUM Annual 2114 July-Nov Machine £1,696.09
DRN142G0103 Merries Farm MEDIUM Annual 1272 July-Nov Machine £1,020.54
DRN142G0104 Clifton Farm MEDIUM Annual 719 July-Nov Machine £576.86

4,105 £3,293.50

DRN143G0101 North Sea Bank Drain MEDIUM Annual 1460 July-Nov Machine £1,315.27
DRN143G0103 Knowles Drain MEDIUM Annual 1368 July-Nov Machine £1,232.39

2,828 £2,547.66

DRN144P0101 Smeeth Lode Outfall HIGH

DRN145P0101 Goodleys Allotment MEDIUM Annual 673 July-Nov Machine £1,544.23
DRN145P0102 Smeeth Lode HIGH Annual 11106 July-Nov Machine £25,483.18
DRN145P0104 Goodley Islington School dyke MEDIUM Annual 940 July-Nov Machine £2,156.87
DRN145P0105 Goodley Islington school dyke MEDIUM Annual 276 July-Nov Machine £633.29
DRN145P0107 Quaker Drain MEDIUM Annual 1335 July-Nov Machine £3,063.21
DRN145P0117 Harps Hall Drain MEDIUM Annual 571 July-Nov Machine £1,310.18
DRN145P0124 Hungate Road Drain HIGH Annual 2404 July-Nov Machine £5,516.08
DRN145P0125 Elm Drain HIGH Annual 1240 July-Nov Machine £2,845.23
DRN145P0130 House Dyke MEDIUM Annual 1028 July-Nov Machine £2,358.79
DRN145P0133 Lakes Dyke MEDIUM Annual 812 July-Nov Machine £1,863.17
DRN145P0301 Spice Hills Dyke MEDIUM Annual 2283 July-Nov Machine £5,238.44
DRN145P0401 Black Ditch Level Drain MEDIUM Annual 3734 July-Nov Machine £8,567.82
DRN145P0402 Black Ditch Level Drain MEDIUM Annual 1346 July-Nov Machine £3,088.45
DRN145P0405 Little Mill Smeeth dyke MEDIUM Annual 788 July-Nov Machine £1,808.10
DRN145P0501 Five Mile Drain HIGH Annual 2817 July-Nov Machine £6,463.72
DRN145P0502 Little Mill Dyke MEDIUM Annual 706 July-Nov Machine £1,619.95
DRN145P0503 Mill Road HIGH Annual 283 July-Nov Machine £649.36
DRN145P0504 Ely Road HIGH Annual 139 July-Nov Machine £318.94
DRN145P0601 Mrs Green dyke (middle gate) MEDIUM Annual 3484 July-Nov Machine £7,994.18
DRN145P0701 Cobblers Lane Drain MEDIUM Annual 5487 July-Nov Machine £12,590.15
DRN145P0702 A47 New Cut MEDIUM Annual 524 July-Nov Machine £1,202.34
DRN145P0801 Walpole Middle Drain HIGH Annual 4132 July-Nov Machine £9,481.05
DRN145P0802 Auger dyke HIGH Annual 2068 July-Nov Machine £4,745.11
DRN145P0808 March Lane Drain MEDIUM Annual 820 July-Nov Machine £1,881.52
DRN145P0809 A47 New Cut MEDIUM Annual 560 July-Nov Machine £1,284.94
DRN145P0810 A47 New Cut MEDIUM Annual 446 July-Nov Machine £1,023.37
DRN145P0811 Ratten Row HIGH Annual 435 July-Nov Machine £998.13
DRN145P0901 Walpole West Drove Drain HIGH Annual 5295 July-Nov Machine £12,149.60
DRN145P0906 Mill lane MEDIUM Annual 1984 July-Nov Machine £4,552.37
DRN145P0909 Green Dyke MEDIUM Annual 620 July-Nov Machine £1,422.62
DRN145P0910 St Pauls Drain MEDIUM Annual 1131 July-Nov Machine £2,595.13
DRN145P0911 Common Road Drain HIGH Annual 752 July-Nov Machine £1,725.50
DRN145P0912 Common Lane Drain HIGH Annual 1359 July-Nov Machine £3,118.28
DRN145P0913 Harfords Dyke HIGH Annual 3170 July-Nov Machine £7,273.70
DRN145P0914 Harfords Dyke HIGH Annual 710 July-Nov Machine £1,629.12
DRN145P0915 A47 MEDIUM Annual 993 July-Nov Machine £2,278.48
DRN145P0916 Salts Road Drain HIGH Annual 160 July-Nov Machine £367.13
DRN145P0921 Amis Farm Dyke MEDIUM Annual 1936 July-Nov Machine £4,442.23
DRN145P0924 Rackleys Dyke HIGH Annual 424 July-Nov Machine £972.89
DRN145P0926 School Drain HIGH Annual 341 July-Nov Machine £782.44
DRN145P0927 School Road Drain HIGH Annual 2051 July-Nov Machine £4,706.11
DRN145P0929 Playing Field Dyke HIGH Annual 262 July-Nov Machine £601.17
DRN145P0931 School Road Drain Spur HIGH Annual 103 July-Nov Machine £236.34
DRN145P0934 Rose & Crown Drain MEDIUM Annual 2007 July-Nov Machine £4,605.15
DRN145P0936 Rose & Crown Drain MEDIUM Annual 778 July-Nov Machine £1,785.15
DRN145P1001 Cow Lake Drain (Long Lotts Drain) HIGH Annual 5146 July-Nov Machine £11,807.71
DRN145P1005 German Dyke MEDIUM Annual 432 July-Nov Machine £991.24
DRN145P1006 Simpoles Dyke HIGH Annual 356 July-Nov Machine £816.86
DRN145P1008 Knowles Drain MEDIUM Annual 134 July-Nov Machine £307.47
DRN145P1009 Goodales Dyke MEDIUM Annual 777 July-Nov Machine £1,782.86
DRN145P1010 Church Dyke HIGH Annual 325 July-Nov Machine £745.73
DRN145P1013 Little East Field Drain MEDIUM Annual 1084 July-Nov Machine £2,487.28
DRN145P1015 Victoria Cafe Dyke MEDIUM Annual 553 July-Nov Machine £1,268.88

Eau Brink

combine with DRN145P0104

Islington

Knowles Catchment

Merries Farm

Cut Bridge
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DRN145P1017 Kooremans Drain MEDIUM Annual 1267 July-Nov Machine £2,907.18
DRN145P1019 Green Dyke MEDIUM Annual 2286 July-Nov Machine £5,245.32
DRN145P1020 Green Dyke MEDIUM Annual 372 July-Nov Machine £853.57
DRN145P1024 Harps Hall Drain MEDIUM Annual 653 July-Nov Machine £1,498.34
DRN145P1025 Green Dyke MEDIUM Annual 1774 July-Nov Machine £4,070.52
DRN145P1030 Kersons dyke MEDIUM Annual 1015 July-Nov Machine £2,328.96
DRN145P1101 College Drain HIGH Annual 4446 July-Nov Machine £10,201.53
DRN145P1102 Mill Drain HIGH Annual 2087 July-Nov Machine £4,788.71
DRN145P1106 Mill Drain HIGH Annual 525 July-Nov Machine £1,204.63
DRN145P1109 Crofts Drain MEDIUM Annual 442 July-Nov Machine £1,014.19
DRN145P1110 Ayres Drain MEDIUM Annual 469 July-Nov Machine £1,076.14
DRN145P1112 Bottom Dyke MEDIUM Annual 392 July-Nov Machine £899.46
DRN145P1116 Bypass Drain HIGH Annual 1341 July-Nov Machine £3,076.98
DRN145P1118 Chapel Drain HIGH Annual 822 July-Nov Machine £1,886.11
DRN145P1122 Chapel Drain HIGH Annual 373 July-Nov Machine £855.86
DRN145P1123 Green Lane Drain HIGH Annual 1823 July-Nov Machine £4,182.95
DRN145P1126 Green Lane Drain HIGH Annual 906 July-Nov Machine £2,078.86
DRN145P1131 Baxters Dyke HIGH Annual 418 July-Nov Machine £959.12
DRN145P1132 Baxters Dyke HIGH Annual 575 July-Nov Machine £1,319.36
DRN145P1133 Red House Dyke HIGH Annual 942 July-Nov Machine £2,161.46
DRN145P1135 Biggs Drain HIGH Annual 2112 July-Nov Machine £4,846.07
DRN145P1201 Sibley fields drain MEDIUM Annual 2349 July-Nov Machine £5,389.88
DRN145P1301 Station Road Drain MEDIUM Annual 1875 July-Nov Machine £4,302.27
DRN145P1401 Pumping Station dyke MEDIUM Annual 421 July-Nov Machine £966.00
DRN145P1501 Knights Drain MEDIUM Annual 1564 July-Nov Machine £3,588.66
DRN145P1503 Moorditch Drain MEDIUM Annual 1165 July-Nov Machine £2,673.14
DRN145P1505 Moorditch Drain MEDIUM Annual 2402 July-Nov Machine £5,511.49

118,136 £271,068.01

DRN146P0201 Reeds drain HIGH Annual 11830 July-Nov Machine £18,154.05
DRN146P0217 Mill Road Drain MEDIUM Annual 2216 July-Nov Machine £3,400.62
DRN146P0218 Chase Farm HIGH Annual 1674 July-Nov Machine £2,568.88
DRN146P0220 School Road HIGH Annual 1293 July-Nov Machine £1,984.21
DRN146P0221 Antioch Drain MEDIUM Annual 1055 July-Nov Machine £1,618.98
DRN146P0222 Main Road Drain MEDIUM Annual 3141 July-Nov Machine £4,820.11
DRN146P0225 Dawsons Dyke HIGH Annual 1211 July-Nov Machine £1,858.37
DRN146P0226 Dawsons Dyke MEDIUM Annual 1059 July-Nov Machine £1,625.12
DRN146P0227 Dawsons Dyke HIGH Annual 774 July-Nov Machine £1,187.76
DRN146P0228 Meltons Dyke MEDIUM Annual 715 July-Nov Machine £1,097.22
DRN146P0229 St Johns Drain MEDIUM Annual 1054 July-Nov Machine £1,617.44
DRN146P0230 St Johns Drain MEDIUM Annual 295 July-Nov Machine £452.70
DRN146P0231 St Johns Drain MEDIUM Annual 819 July-Nov Machine £1,256.82
DRN146P0233 Church Drain MEDIUM Annual 681 July-Nov Machine £1,045.05
DRN146P0235 Five Mile Drain MEDIUM Annual 2586 July-Nov Machine £3,968.42
DRN146P0236 Burmans Dyke MEDIUM Annual 514 July-Nov Machine £788.77
DRN146P0237 Eagles Cross Drain MEDIUM Annual 889 July-Nov Machine £1,364.24
DRN146P0238 Waterlow Farm Drain MEDIUM Annual 715 July-Nov Machine £1,097.22
DRN146P0239 Eagles Drain MEDIUM Annual 1065 July-Nov Machine £1,634.32
DRN146P0241 Experimental Drain HIGH Annual 2610 July-Nov Machine £4,005.25
DRN146P0243 Experimental Drain MEDIUM Annual 198 July-Nov Machine £303.85
DRN146P0248 Experimental Drain HIGH Annual 1128 July-Nov Machine £1,731.00
DRN146P0251 Pit Drain MEDIUM Annual 1258 July-Nov Machine £1,930.50
DRN146P0253 Chapple Dyke HIGH Annual 556 July-Nov Machine £853.22
DRN146P0255 Elvers Lane MEDIUM Annual 1138 July-Nov Machine £1,746.35
DRN146P0258 Jankins Lane Dyke HIGH Annual 2362 July-Nov Machine £3,624.67
DRN146P0259 Jessops Old Drain MEDIUM Annual 811 July-Nov Machine £1,244.54
DRN146P0260 Haygreen Drain MEDIUM Annual 4385 July-Nov Machine £6,729.12
DRN146P0269 Gadstons Drain MEDIUM Annual 2078 July-Nov Machine £3,188.85
DRN146P0272 Cross Keys Drain MEDIUM Annual 2655 July-Nov Machine £4,074.30
DRN146P0274 Cross Keys Drain MEDIUM Annual 1378 July-Nov Machine £2,114.65
DRN146P0275 Broken Cross Drain HIGH Annual 2930 July-Nov Machine £4,496.31
DRN146P0276 Fence Bank Drain MEDIUM Annual 1050 July-Nov Machine £1,611.31
DRN146P0278 Bustards Drain HIGH Annual 2956 July-Nov Machine £4,536.21
DRN146P0280 Little Holme Drain MEDIUM Annual 431 July-Nov Machine £661.40
DRN146P0281 Wings Drain MEDIUM Annual 1482 July-Nov Machine £2,274.24
DRN146P0283 Shire Drain HIGH Annual 1736 July-Nov Machine £2,664.03
DRN146P0284 Pear Tree Cottage Drain HIGH Annual 193 July-Nov Machine £296.17
DRN146P0287 Bustards Drain MEDIUM Annual 375 July-Nov Machine £575.47
DRN146P0289 Worm Field Dyke MEDIUM Annual 228 July-Nov Machine £349.88
DRN146P0290 Chase Drain MEDIUM Annual 990 July-Nov Machine £1,519.23
DRN146P0291 Walpole West Drain HIGH Annual 2051 July-Nov Machine £3,147.42
DRN146P0295 Stickfast Lane Drain MEDIUM Annual 532 July-Nov Machine £816.40
DRN146P0296 Folgate Drain MEDIUM Annual 1499 July-Nov Machine £2,300.33

70,596 £108,335.01
Church Farm (Osier)

Reeds Drain Catchment
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DRN191P0101 Hospital Drain MEDIUM Annual 1492 July-Nov Machine £4,399.95
DRN191P0201 Soke Dyke MEDIUM Annual 421 July-Nov Machine £1,241.54
DRN191P0301 Middle Drain MEDIUM Annual 837 July-Nov Machine £2,468.33
DRN191P0401 Springwood Drain MEDIUM Annual 474 July-Nov Machine £1,397.84

3,224 £9,507.66

DRN211G0101 Babingley River HIGH Annual 18750 Sep-Nov Machine £29,104.58
DRN211G0201 Wootton Marsh MEDIUM Annual 2639 Sep-Nov Machine £4,096.37
DRN211G0301 Pinchcut D/Stream HIGH Annual 2537 Sep-Nov Machine £3,938.04
DRN211G0302 Ruanes MEDIUM Annual 1011 Sep-Nov Machine £1,569.32
DRN211G0401 Whalley Farm MEDIUM Annual 1199 Sep-Nov Machine £1,861.14

26,136 £40,569.46
592,727 593

TOTAL DRAIN WORK £1,188,088.25

Babingley
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